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Automobile Club d'ltalia

SP®RT

Lunghezza 2.900 m
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MICCIO GIANLUCA

BELLI DAVIDE

CATANO DONATO

COBUCCI DONATANTONIO

PARRINI ANGELO

VASSALOTTI ANDREA

CRISTOFANO FRANCESCO

LA PORTA FABRIZIO

GRECO NICOLAS

STAIANO MARIO

TIZZANO LUIGI

ALLOCCA PASQUALE

SERAGO FRANCO

DI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE

BIRONE ANTONIO

RICCI CARMINE

TRIVISONNO LUCA

EVANGELISTA CRISTIAN

GENOVESE MARCO

MITRO MAURIZIO

LUPACCHINO FRANCESCO

MIGNOGNA PAOLO

MARANO ANTONELLO

BASILE PAOCLO

MITRO STEFANO

STAIANO RAFFAELE

SAMMARTINO LUCA

PETRONE PASQUALE GIANLUIGI

CASERTANO FRANCESCO

24/07/2022 Cercemaggiore (CB)

ULTRR

TIM= IS OUR PRSSION

2° Slalom dei Saraceni

Citta'di Cercerrma%me (CB)

23/24 Lluglio 2022

&

Classifica della 3* Manche

Concorrente/Scuderia

MICCIO GIANLUCA

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

BELLI DAVIDE
HP SPORT

CATANO DONATO
SCUDERIA VENANZIO

COBUCCI DONATANTONIO
SCUDERIA VESUVIO

PARRINI ANGELO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

VASSALOTTI ANDREA

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

CRISTOFANO FRANCESCO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

LA PORTA FABRIZIO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

GRECO NICOLAS
SANTOPADRE RACING TEAM

STAIANO MARIO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

TIZZANO LUIGI

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

ALLOCCA PASQUALE

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

SERAGO FRANCO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

DI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE
RO RACING

BIRONE ANTONIO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

RICCI CARMINE
SANTOPADRE RACING TEAM

TRIVISONNO LUCA
TIRRENO MOTORSPORT

EVANGELISTA CRISTIAN

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

GENOVESE MARCO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

MITRO MAURIZIO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

LUPACCHINO FRANCESCO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

MIGNOGNA PAOLO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

MARANO ANTONELLO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

BASILE PAOLO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

MITRO STEFANO
MOLISE RACING

STAIANO RAFFAELE

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

SAMMARTINO LUCA

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

PETRONE PASQUALE GIANLUIGI
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

CASERTANO FRANCESCO

PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

Esposta Ore ..............

TIMING

Vettura/Gr/CI

RADICAL SR4 SUZUKI
E2SC/E2 SC 1400

FORMULA GLORIA KAWASAKI

E2SS/E2 SS 1400

A112
E2SH/E2 SH 1400

RADICAL PROSPORT
E2SC/E2 SC 1000

FIAT CINQUECENTO
E2SH/E2 SH 1400

FIAT 126
E2SH/E2 SH 1150

FIAT 126
E2SH/E2 SH 1150

FIAT 126
E2SH/E2 SH 1150

PREDATOR SUZUKI
E2SS/E2 SS 1150

GHIPARD SUZUKI
E2SS/E2 SS 1150

FIAT 127
SS/S4

FIAT CINQUECENTO
S§S/82

FIAT 126
E2SH/E2 SH 1150

A 112
PS/P1

FIAT 127
SS/S2

FORMULA GLORIA SUZUKI
E2SS/E2 SS 1400

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
SS/S4

FIAT SEICENTO
SS/s4

PEUGEOT 106 GTI
SS/S5

PEUGEOT 106 XSI
A/A 1400

A 112
E1ITA/E1 1400

RENAULT CLIO
E1ITA/E1 2000

PEUGEOT 205 GTI
SS/S6

RENAULT CLIO
N/N 2000

PEUGEOT 106 S16
A/A 1600

CITROEN SAXO VTS
N/N 1600

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
SS/S4

PEUGEOT 106 S16
N/N 1600

FIAT CINQUECENTO SPORTING

SS/S3

Resp. Cron.: Lorenzo NAVE

Organizzazione

ROMBO team

Tempo

1'55.83

1'567.90

2'08.73

2'10.79

2'13.45

2'15.34

2'15.86

2'17.20

2'20.80

2'02.16

2'22.69

2'23.81

2'23.81

2'25.24

2'25.50

2'07.21

2'28.15

2'29.08

2'29.14

2'36.62

2'39.02

2'39.29

2'34.40

2'44.55

2'35.32

2'35.51

2'48.88

2'39.46

2'49.82

Punti
115,83

117,90

128,73

130,79

133,45

135,34

135,86

137,20

140,80

122,16

142,69

143,81

143,81

145,24

145,50

127,21

148,15

149,08

149,14

156,62

159,02

159,29

154,40

164,55

155,32

155,51

168,88

159,46

169,82

Pen.

10

20

20

10

10

10

10

Tot
115,83

127,90

128,73

130,79

133,45

135,34

135,86

137,20

140,80

142,16

142,69

143,81

143,81

145,24

145,50

147,21

148,15

149,08

149,14

156,62

159,02

159,29

164,40

164,55

165,32

165,51

168,88

169,46

169,82

Gap

12,07

12,90

14,96

17,62

19,51

20,03

21,37

24,97

26,33

26,86

27,98

27,98

29,41

29,67

31,38

32,32

33,25

33,31

40,79

43,19

43,46

48,57

48,72

49,49

49,68

53,05

53,63

53,99

Dir. Gara: Antonio CAPPELLI
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Automobile Club d'ltalia

SP®RT

Lunghezza 2.900 m

Pos. No. Conduttore

30 15 PICCOLO GIOVANNI

31 41 IACOVIELLO ELMO

32 42 LONARDELLIMICHELE

33 5Q CIACCIA VANESSA

34 36 MIGNOGNA GIUSEPPE

35 47 DISTASIFLAVIO

36 49 MORRONE GIUSEPPE

37 22 IRENZE FABIO

38 24 CICCAGLIONE ALESSIO

39 45 BORZACCHINI AURORA

RIT 48 VIGNONE GIANFELICE

RIT 41 PALUMBO DOMENICO

NP 51 MAZZARIELLO MICHELE

NP 34 ROSA VINCENZO

NP 31 MIRANDA ADAMO

NP 26 PETRAROIA DARIO

NP 20 CICCORELLIFABIO

NP 12 DIGIOIA ATTILIO

NP 10 PEPE DOMENICO

NP 2 ABBAMONDI MASSIMILIANO

24/07/2022 Cercemaggiore (CB)

ULTRR

2° Slalom dei Saraceni

Citta'di Cercerrmagm
23/24 Lluglio 022(

Classifica della 3* Manche

Concorrente/Scuderia

PICCOLO GIOVANNI
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

IACOVIELLO ELMO
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

LONARDELLI MICHELE
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

CIACCIA VANESSA
TIRRENO MOTORSPORT

MIGNOGNA GIUSEPPE
MOLISE RACING

DI STASI FLAVIO

MORRONE GIUSEPPE
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

IRENZE FABIO
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

CICCAGLIONE ALESSIO

BORZACCHINI AURORA
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

VIGNONE GIANFELICE
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

PALUMBO DOMENICO
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

MAZZARIELLO MICHELE

ROSA VINCENZO
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

MIRANDA ADAMO
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

PETRAROIA DARIO
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

CICCORELLI FABIO

DI GIOIA ATTILIO
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

PEPE DOMENICO
PROGETTO CORSA PROMO SPORT

ABBAMONDI MASSIMILIANO

Esposta Ore ..............

TIMING

TIM= IS OUR PRSSION

i |

Vettura/Gr/CI

FIAT SEICENTO SUZUKI
E2SH/E2 SH 1150

PEUGEOT 106 XSI
A/A 1400

FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING

A/A 1150

MINI COOPER
RS Plus/RSTB 1.6 Plus

FIAT CINQUECENTO
SS/S3

CITROEN SAXO VTS
N/N 1600

PEUGEOT 106
N/N 1400

CITROEN C1
E1ITA/E1 1150M

PEUGEOT 205
E1ITA/E1 1600

CITROEN SAXO
N/N 1600

PEUGEOT 106 S16
N/N 1600

RADICAL SR4
E2SC/E2 SC 1600

CITROEN SAXO VTS
RS Plus/RS 1.6 Plus

FIAT 127
SS/S3

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
SS/s4

A112
E1ITA/E1 1400

Fiat X1/9
PS/P3

FIAT 126
E2SH/E2 SH 1150

FIAT 850 SUZUKI
E2SH/E2 SH 1400

RADICAL SR4 SUZUKI
E2SC/E2 SC 1400

Resp. Cron.: Lorenzo NAVE

Organizzazione

ROMBO team

Tempo

2'40.49

2'52.07

2'53.68

2'54.80

2'46.01

2'43.28

2'54.89

2'38.38

2'39.25

2'52.95

Punti
160,49

172,07

173,68

174,80

166,01

163,28

174,89

158,38

159,25

172,95

Pen.

10

10

20

10

30

30

80

Tot
170,49

172,07

173,68

174,80

176,01

183,28

184,89

188,38

189,25

252,95

Gap
54,66

56,24

57,85

58,97

60,18

67,45

69,06

72,55

73,42

137,12

Dir. Gara: Antonio CAPPELLI



